Note:  All specifications subject to change without notice.                                                                    Rev C  08/2021 - Page:  1/2
                                                                                                                                                                 Code:  H01
Type TSF / TSF-P
Time Delay Glass Tube Fuse
3.6mm x 10 mm
                www.optifuse.com        (619) 593-5050
Agency Standards and Listings:
UL (CUL) – 125mA-10A

TSF-150mA TSF-P-150mA 150mA 0.04566
TSF-160mA TSF-P-160mA 160mA 0.04362
TSF-200mA TSF-P-200mA 200mA 0.07841
TSF-250mA TSF-P-250mA 250mA 0.1531
TSF-300mA TSF-P-300mA 300mA 0.2431
TSF-315mA TSF-P-315mA 315mA 0.2107
TSF-350mA TSF-P-350mA 350mA 0.5416
TSF-375mA TSF-P-375mA 375mA 0.5196
TSF-400mA TSF-P-400mA 400mA 0.4975
TSF-500mA TSF-P-500mA 500mA 0.7752
TSF-600mA TSF-P-600mA 600mA 0.9302
TSF-630mA TSF-P-630mA 630mA 1.623
TSF-750mA TSF-P-750mA 750mA 1.508
TSF-800mA TSF-P-800mA 800mA 0.4494
TSF-1A TSF-P-1A 1A 1.104
TSF-1.2A TSF-P-1.2A 1.2A 1.548
TSF-1.25A TSF-P-1.25A 1.25A 1.612
TSF-1.5A TSF-P-1.5A 1.5A 2.534
TSF-1.6A TSF-P-1.6A 1.6A 2.940
TSF-2A TSF-P-2A 2A 5.579
TSF-2.25A TSF-P-2.25A 2.25A 6.276
TSF-2.5A TSF-P-2.5A 2.5A 3.375
TSF-3A TSF-P-3A 3A 5.342
TSF-3.15A TSF-P-3.15A 3.15A 5.851
TSF-3.5A TSF-P-3.5A 3.5A 7.045
TSF-4 A TSF-P-4A 4A 11.05
TSF-5A TSF-P-5A 5A 18.64
TSF-6A TSF-P-6A 6A 29.38
TSF-6.3A TSF-P-6.3A 6.3A 32.13
TSF-7A TSF-P-7A 7A 44.28
TSF-8A TSF-P-8A 8A 56.69
TSF-9A TSF-P-9A 9A 82.90
TSF-10A TSF-P-10A 10A 109.1
TSF-12A TSF-P-12A 12A 150.7
TSF-15A TSF-P-15A 15A 337.4
Note:  All specifications subject to change without notice.                                                                    Rev C  08/2021 - Page:  2/2
                                                                                                                                                                 Code:  H01
Type TSF / TSF-P
Time Delay Glass Tube Fuse